
CELTA 2023    Term Dates                

January 2023  
Arrival date  Sunday 8 January 2023  

Classes start Monday 9 January  

Classes end Friday 3 February 

Departure date Saturday 4 February 

  

February 2023*  

Arrival date Sunday 12 February 2023 

Classes start Monday 13 February 

Classes end Friday 10 March 
Departure date Saturday 11 March 

  

April 2023  

Arrival date Sunday 23 April 2023 

Classes start Monday 24 April 

Classes end Friday 19 May 

Departure date Saturday 20 May 

  
May 2023  

Arrival date Sunday 28 May 2023 

Classes start Monday 29 May 

Classes end Friday 23 June 

Departure date Saturday 24 June 
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July 2023  

Arrival date Sunday 2 July 2023 

Classes start Monday 3 July  

Classes end Friday 28 July 

Departure date Saturday 29 July 

  

August 2023*  

Arrival date Sunday 6 August 2023 

Classes start Monday 7 August 

Classes end Friday 1 September 

Departure date Saturday 2 September 

  

September 2023  

Arrival date Sunday 10 September 2023 

Classes start Monday 11 September 

Classes end Friday 6 October 

Departure date Saturday 7 October 

  

October 2023*  

Arrival date Sunday 15 October 2023 

Classes start Monday 16 October 

Classes end Friday 10 November 

Departure date Saturday 11 November 

  

November 2023  

Arrival date Sunday 19 November 2023 

Classes start Monday 20 November 

Classes end Friday 15 December 

Departure date Saturday 16 December 
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* Breakfast, lunch and dinner are available in the dining hall on a pay as you go basis 
(debit or credit card). Please note that the dining hall will be closed during half terms and 
for two weeks over the summer period, i.e. Saturday 11 – Saturday 18 February 2023, 
Saturday 19 August – Saturday 2 September 2023, and Saturday 21 October – Saturday 
28 October 2023. 


